
HDI Global Specialty SE - UK Branch Claims Team

Adam Howlett

Claims Manager - Single Risk

Adam.Howlett@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4063

Andrew Mendrys

Senior Claims Adjuster

IMIU, Property, Energy & 

Construction

Andrew.Mendrys@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4064

Daniel Gibbs

Senior Claims Adjuster 
Bloodstock, Contingency, 

Product Recall and Fine Art

Daniel.Gibbs@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4069

Jim Simpson

Solicitors PI Technical Claims 

Specialist

Professional Lines including cyber

Jim.Simpson@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4265

Amy Wilkin (maternity cover for 

Lisa Slade)

Claims Manager – DA

Amy.Wilkin@hdi-specialty.com

02070154065

Paul Steer

Senior Claims Adjuster

UK/US Property & Casualty

Paul.Steer@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4066

* Lisa Slade – on maternity

Emma Skelton 

Claims Adjuster 

Professional Lines

Emma.Skelton@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4088 

Sarah Micklem

Claims Adjuster 

Professional Lines 

Sarah.Micklem@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4089

Sam Attwood 

Claims Secondee

Professional Lines

Samuel.Attwood@hdi-

specialty.com

0207 015 4266 

Clare Constable

Claims Director

clare.constable@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4276

Carol Trenkel

Senior Claims Adjuster

UK/US Property & Casualty

Carol.Trenkel@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4067

March 2020

Laura Dale 

Claims Adjuster 

UK/US Property & Casualty & 

Accident & health 

Laura.Dale@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4234

Anisha Turner

Claims Adjuster

Professional Lines including cyber

Anisha.Turner@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4062 

Ben Leslie 

Claims Data Analyst

Ben.Leslie@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4258

Elaine Morgans-Barr 

Claims Technician 

Elaine.Morgans-Barr@hdi-

specialty.com

0207 015 4270

James Side

Claims Transformation Manager

James.Side@hdi-specialty.com

0207 015 4074

Lisa Slade *

Claims Manager – DA

Lisa.Slade@hdi-specialty.com

James Sutherland

Senior Claims Adjuster

Aviation & Space

James.Sutherland@hdi-

specialty.com

0207 015 4061 / 07833047924

mailto:Adam.Howlett@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Andrew.Mendrys@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Daniel.Gibbs@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Jim.Simpson@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Amy.Wilkin@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Paul.Steer@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Emma.Skelton@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Sarah.Micklem@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Samuel.Attwood@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Carol.Trenkel@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Laura.Dale@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Anisha.Turner@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Ben.Leslie@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:James.Side@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:Lisa.Slade@hdi-specialty.com
mailto:James.Sutherland@hdi-specialty.com

